169
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
U1
17
60

fine struc ture, in similar RAL
colour shade.
Technical features:
Non detachable blind rivet nuts
ensure that the handle holder
cannot be torn out of its
 screwed connection to the tube.
Stress resistance:
min. 800 N.
Note:
All handle lengths and RAL
shades available on request.
grauweiß / grey white
RAL 9002
A L Bestell-Nr. / Order no.
200 288 U1-30.200.9002
250 338 U1-30.250.9002
300 388 U1-30.300.9002
350 438 U1-30.350.9002
400 488 U1-30.400.9002
500 588 U1-30.500.9002
600 688 U1-30.600.9002
Typ U1 auf Seite 34.
Type U1 on page 34.
U1 Rohrgriffserie – Rohrgriff aus Aluminium
01 Normteile u. Bedientechnik – 02 INDUSTRIEGRIFFE – Aluminiumgriffe 06-15